VIA
AMOS-3006
Ultra-compact fanless system
for embedded transportation
applications in demanding
environments
Industrial Systems x86
Features

Weight 1.3kg (2.87lbs)
Compliance CE, FCC, E-Mark
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU Frequency Description
AMOS-3006-1Q12A1 VIA Eden® X4 @ 1.2GHz 1.2GHz VIA Eden X4 CPU with fanless cooling system with HDMI, VGA, 2 USB 3.0,
2 Lockable USB 2.0, 4 COM, 2 CAN, DIO, 2 Gigabit Ethernet, 2 miniPCIe, 9~30V DC-in power
Optional Accessories
Wireless Accessories
Part Number Description
EMIO-1542-00A1 DAUK-W8812 IEEE 802.11ac/a/b/g/n dual-band USB Wi-Fi module with assembly kit and antenna
EMIO-2531-00A1 VAB-820-W-M IEEE 802.11b/g/n miniPCIe Wi-Fi & Bluetooth module with assembly kit and antenna
EMIO-2550-00A1 3.75G HSPA/UMTS mobile broadband full size miniPCIe module with GPS, SIM card slot, assembly kit and antenna
EMIO-2551-02A0 3.75G HSPA/UMTS mobile broadband full size miniPCIe module (Europe only)
EMIO-2551-03A0 3.75G HSPA/UMTS mobile broadband full size miniPCIe module with GPS (Europe only)
EMIO-2573-00A0 4G LTE mobile broadband full size miniPCIe module with assembly kit and antenna pack (USA only)
EMIO-2573-01A0 4G LTE mobile broadband full size miniPCIe module with assembly kit and antenna pack (Europe only)
EMIO-2573-02A0 4G LTE mobile broadband full size miniPCIe module with assembly kit and antenna pack (Japan only)
Front Panel External I/O Back Panel External I/O
Antenna Holes
USB 2.0
VGA